
RENTAL PRICES - WINTER 2019/2020

From Saturday 7 December to Saturday 14 December 10 000 €

From Saturday 14 December to Saturday 21 December 13 000 €

From Saturday 21 December to Saturday 28 December                 RENTED

From Saturday 28 December to Saturday 04 January                       RENTED

From Saturday 04 January to Saturday 11 January                          RENTED

From Saturday 11 January to Saturday 18 January             RENTED

From Saturday 18 January to Saturday 25 January 16 500 €

From Saturday 25 January to Saturday 01 February 16 500 €

From Saturday 01 February to Saturday 08 February                     RENTED

From Saturday 08 February to 15 Saturday February          22 000 €

From Saturday 15 February to Saturday 22 February                     RENTED

From Saturday 22 February to Saturday 29 February                    RENTED

From Saturday 29 February to Saturday 07 March              RENTED

From Saturday 07 March to Saturday 14 March                  17 300 €

From Saturday 14 March to 21 Saturday March                                RENTED

From Saturday 21 March to Saturday 28 March 16 500 €

From Saturday 28 March to Saturday 04 April 16 500 €

From Saturday 04 April to Saturday 11 April                                       RENTED

From Saturday 11 April to Saturday 18 April                                                16 500 €

From Saturday 18 April to Saturday 25 April                                   13 000 €


